PROLINE PANELBOARD AND BREAKERS 9
—
Ordering information
PL700, K curve
ProLine breakers 120, 208, 240 V AC and 277/480Y V AC UL 489
120/208/240 V AC
K curve, 1 pole K curve, 2 pole K curve, 3 pole
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
1 PL701U-K1 1 PL702U-K1 1 PL703U-K1
2 PL701U-K2 2 PL702U-K2 2 PL703U-K2
3 PL701U-K3 3 PL702U-K3 3 PL703U-K3
4 PL701U-K4 4 PL702U-K4 4 PL703U-K4
5 PL701U-K5 5 PL702U-K5 5 PL703U-K5
6 PL701U-K6 6 PL702U-K6 6 PL703U-K6
8 PL701U-K8 8 PL702U-K8 8 PL703U-K8
10 PL701U-K10 10 PL702U-K10 10 PL703U-K10
15 PL701U-K15 15 PL702U-K15 15 PL703U-K15
20 PL701U-K20 20 PL702U-K20 20 PL703U-K20
25 PL701U-K25 25 PL702U-K25 25 PL703U-K25
30 PL701U-K30 30 PL702U-K30 30 PL703U-K30
40 PL701U-K40 40 PL702U-K40 40 PL703U-K40
50 PL701U-K50 50 PL702U-K50 50 PL703U-K50
60 PL701U-K60L 60 PL702U-K60L 60 PL703U-K60L
70 PL701U-K70L 70 PL702U-K70L 70 PL703U-K70L
60 PL701U-K60R 60 PL702U-K60R 60 PL703U-K60R
70 PL701U-K70R 70 PL702U-K70R 70 PL703U-K70R
80 PL701U-K80R 80 PL702U-K80R 80 PL703U-K80R
90 PL701U-K90R 90 PL702U-K90R 90 PL703U-K90R
100 PL701U-K100R 100 PL702U-K100R 100 PL703U-K100R
277/480Y V AC
K curve, 1 pole K curve, 2 pole K curve, 3 pole
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
Rated
current (A)
Catalog number
1 PL701UP-K1 1 PL702UP-K1 1 PL703UP-K1
2 PL701UP-K2 2 PL702UP-K2 2 PL703UP-K2
3 PL701UP-K3 3 PL702UP-K3 3 PL703UP-K3
4 PL701UP-K4 4 PL702UP-K4 4 PL703UP-K4
5 PL701UP-K5 5 PL702UP-K5 5 PL703UP-K5
6 PL701UP-K6 6 PL702UP-K6 6 PL703UP-K6
8 PL701UP-K8 8 PL702UP-K8 8 PL703UP-K8
10 PL701UP-K10 10 PL702UP-K10 10 PL703UP-K10
15 PL701UP-K15 15 PL702UP-K15 15 PL703UP-K15
20 PL701UP-K20 20 PL702UP-K20 20 PL703UP-K20
25 PL701UP-K25 25 PL702UP-K25 25 PL703UP-K25
Notes:
•	 PL70XU-R and L have different dimensions (see dimension drawings)
•	 PL70xU-R 80A/90A/100A
-- Have double stab adapters
-- Are available as R only
Trip Curve K
•	 UL 489
•	 10 kA
•	 K curve
•	 Inductive loads
•	 Curve allows for loads with higher inrush during system start-up
PL701U
PL702U
PL702U-K60L
PL703U-K100R
PL703UP